
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
AGGREGATE PRODUCTION OPERATIONS STAKEHOLDERS 

GROUP (APOSG) 
Meeting * 

 
September 13, 2011, 1:30 - 3:30 p.m. 

Building E, Room 201S 
 

AGENDA 
 

1:30 p.m. Welcome and Introductions   Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek, P.E. 
        

TCEQ Staff Updates: 
                                  

Overview of House Bill 571      Chrissie Angeletti 
 
Moving Forward with Rulemaking      Lynda Clayton 

- New 30 TAC 342 
- Time line 

Fee Requirement and Proposed Fee Structure   Greg Yturralde 
 

Registration        Janet Wyman/Kim Shepard 
- Required by September 1, 2012 
- Forms 
- eRegistration / Paper Submission 

 
Enforcement        Clayton/Laurie Fleet 

- Investigations 
- Enforcement Actions 

 
Survey         Ortiz/Janecka 
 
Website for Updates and Additional Information   Korey Sykes 
 
Questions / Concerns / Comments      All 
 
Announcements 

 
3:30 p.m. Adjournment      Zyman-Ponebshek, P.E. 
 

* Available by Webcast by clicking on “Advisory, Stakeholder Group and 
Special Meetings” at the time of the meeting. 
http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml 

 
 The following e-mail address will be available for questions or comments 

during the time of the meeting by sending to: Outreach@tceq.texas.gov 

http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml�
mailto:Outreach@tceq.texas.gov�


FIRST NAME LAST NAME ORGANIZATION E-MAIL
Jason Pence Acme Brick jpence@brick.com
Jennifer Newton AGC of Texas jnewton@agctx.org
Walter Scott Alamo Concrer Products wscott@alamoconcrete.com
Carol Stone Big Creek Construction cstone@bigcreekconstruction.com
Sarah Johnson Birch, Becker & Moorman, LLP sjohnson@birchbecker.com
Andy Carson Cactus Canyon Quarries
Daniel Escobar CEMEX daniel.escobard@cemex.com
Janet Krolczyk Cemex janetm.krolcyk@cemex.com
John Detmer Centex Materials LLC jdetmer@centexmaterials.com
Monique Wells CIC Environmental monique@cicenvironmental.com
Lee Lawson City of Austin lee.lawson@ci.austin.tx.us
Bruce Mathis Cold Spring Granite bmathis@coldspringgranite.com
Maggie Irwin Dan Huberty maggie.irwin@house.state.tx.us
Carl Englerth ECAT
Bob Turner ECAT rturner@Austin.rr.com
Louise Williams FlinW
David Williams FlinW
Frank Johnson Hallett Material tx Division jjohnson@hallett-texas.com
Scott Spinella Hallett Materials Texas Division sspinella@hallett-texas.com
Jill Shacaller Industrial Asphalt Inc.
Lenny Bobrowski Industrial Asphalt Inc. lennyb@industrailasphalt.com
Jerral Hayes Ingram Ready Mix Inc. jerry@irmtx.com
Joey Park KBDJ joeypark@austin.rr.com
Dwayne Young Lattimore Material Corp dwayney@lmctx.com
Susan Meckel LCRA susan.meckel@lcra.org
Chris Pepper Lloyd Gosselink cpepper@lglawfirm.com
Amy Emerson Lloyd Gosselink aemerson@lglawfirm.com
Shelby Olsen Martin Marietta Materials shelby.olsen@martinmarietta.com
Jason Reed Martin Maritte Materials jason.redd@martinmarietta.com
Brian Biggerstaff Reece Albert Corp
Bart McKay Silver Creek Materials bart@silvercreekmaterials.com
Colby Karr Silver Creek Materials colby@silvercreekmaterials.com
Fred M Bosse Southern Crushed Concrete
Korey Sykes TCEQ korey.sykes@tceq.texas.gov
Chrissie Angeletti TCEQ christine.angeletti@tceq.texas.gov
Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek TCEQ jaya.zyman-ponebshek@tceq.texas.gov
Lynda Clayton TCEQ lynda.clayton@tceq.texas.gov
Greg Yturralde TCEQ greg.yturralde@tceq.texas.gov
Janet Wyman TCEQ janet.wyman@tceq.texas.gov
Kim Shepard TCEQ kim.shepard@tceq.texas.gov
Laurie Fleet TCEQ laurie.fleet@tceq.texas.gov
George Ortiz TCEQ george.ortiz@tceq.texas.gov
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Joseph Janecka TCEQ joseph.janecka@tceq.texas.gov
Clint Fraser Texas Crushed Stone Company txcruhstone@msn.com
Trey Powers Texas Mining & Reclamation tery.powers@tmra.com
Matthew Hallmark Trinty Material
Kimberly Leggett Tuggey Fernandez LLP kleggett@tuggeyllp.com
Allen Beinke Tuggey Fernandez LLP abeinke@tuggeylip.com
Don Bell, Jr TXI dbell@txi.com
Eddie Saucedo Vulcan Materials Company saucedoe@ymcmail.com
Tommy mathews Westward Envir. Inc tmathews@westwardenv.com
Matt Bellos Westward Envir. Inc mbellos@westwardenv.com

Marcus Anderson Williams Brothers Construction Manderson@wbctx.com

Zack Burkett III Zack Burkett Company zb3@zbco.org
Mark Ellis Zack Burkett Company
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